
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 93 ALESSANDRO ZARZENON M 39 M0099 - GE CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:03:51.924

2 188 ROGER MULLER GOMES M FRANCA M 34 M0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 02:03:53.411
3 201 VALDINEI DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA M 32 M0099 - GE CHAPADA DOS 

GUIMARAES
02:03:53.466

4 119 DOUGLAS GREGOLIN M 33 M0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:06:47.213
5 137 HITLER SANSAO SOBRINHO M 36 M0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 02:08:05.009

14/07/2024 - 11:50:29 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

62KM  GERAL      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 120 JOAO VITOR MARKIEVICZ DOS SANTOS M 17 M0099 - JU SORRISO 02:45:17.875

14/07/2024 - 11:50:43 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

62KM  JUNIOR      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 115 DANIEL BATISTA MEIRE SANTOS M 22 M0099 - S2 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:20:45.297

14/07/2024 - 11:50:58 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

62KM  SUB23      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 105 CARLOS JUNIOR ARRUDA PASCHOAL M 29 M0099 - S3 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:11:24.674

2 109 CHRISTIAN ANDREI M 27 M0099 - S3 NOVA MUTUM 02:11:24.972
3 130 GABRIEL RIGUITI DE OLIVEIRA M 23 M0099 - S3 CUIABA 02:14:11.125
4 149 JOSE HENRIQUE ZAMBELLI M 23 M0099 - S3 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:21:43.076
5 116 DARIO JOSE CANDIDO DOS SANTOS M 24 M0099 - S3 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:23:44.315

6 210 WILLIAM DOS SANTOS ALVES M 26 M0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:37:57.226
7 106 ANDERSON FIDELI DE LIMA M 27 M0099 - S3 NOVA MUTUM 02:43:29.700
8 211 WILLIAN JUNIOR X NASCIMENT0 M 23 M0099 - S3 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:45:52.502

14/07/2024 - 11:51:17 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

62KM  SUB30      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 205 VINICIUS LUIZ ORTEGA DE LIMA M 34 M0099 - A1 CUIABA 02:11:09.573
2 138 IURI DIEYSON DE SOUZA SILVA M 33 M0099 - A1 SINOP 02:11:35.444
3 209 WILHA ANDRADE M 33 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:12:53.105

4 153 JULIO CEZAR FERREIRA SOUZA M 33 M0099 - A1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:26:28.740

14/07/2024 - 11:51:36 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

62KM  MASTER A1      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 184 RENATO DE OLIVEIRA JARISMAR M 35 M0099 - A2 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:11:53.095
2 176 MAURO CABULON JUNIOR M 38 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 02:11:58.110
3 101 ARIANO SOARES DA SILVA M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:13:23.415
4 186 ROBERTO RODRIGUES MISSIONEIRO M 37 M0099 - A2 LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:14:12.448
5 136 GIULLEVERSON SILVA Q DE ALMEIDA M 39 M0099 - A2 CUIABA 02:18:30.109
6 221 DIEGO LOURENCO DA SILVA M 35 M0099 - A2 NOVA MUTUN 02:20:45.543
7 114 CRISTIANO DA SILVA LINO M 35 M0099 - A2 NOVA MUTUM 02:22:35.043
8 126 ESMAEL POSSO M 39 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:26:25.530

9 214 MIRRAEL APARECIDO DE ARRUDA M 36 M0099 - A2 NOVA MUTUM 02:34:28.384

14/07/2024 - 11:51:50 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

62KM  MASTER A2      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 218 EDSON ZEFERINO M 40 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:11:07.426

2 134 GEZI DUARTE BORGES JUNIOR M 41 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

02:13:23.561

3 167 MARCELO DIAS FREITAS M 41 M0099 - B1 VARZEA GRANDE 02:14:15.403
4 108 CELIO DA CONCEICAO M 41 M0099 - B1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:17:30.825
5 216 RONNY ANDERSON SILVA M 44 M0099 - B1 ALTA FLORESTA 02:24:36.340
6 190 SILVANO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 41 M0099 - B1 JUINA 02:27:00.941
7 219 ALEX DE ARAUJO NEGRAO M 43 M0099 - B1 LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:29:00.588
8 207 WANDERSON LUIZ DA SILVA M 40 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:29:45.261

9 129 EVERSON DA SILVA BERTONCELLO M 41 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:33:05.932
10 92 ADRIANO SIGNORI PRESTES M 43 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:36:01.452

11 102 EDSON GRIZA M 42 M0099 - B1 NOVA MUTUM 02:45:19.895
12 193 SUSSEGO M 43 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:56:08.782
13 148 JOSE DAVID LOPEZ HOLGUIN M 40 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:04:07.871

14/07/2024 - 11:52:03 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

62KM  MASTER B1      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 166 MARCELO CRESTANI M 46 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:09:32.293
2 121 EDMAR DEODATO M 45 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:14:10.506
3 164 MARCELO ACKERMANN SILVA M 48 M0099 - B2 LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:18:34.839
4 123 EDVANDO LEMES M 45 M0099 - B2 LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:20:13.950
5 165 MARCELO APARECIDO GONCALVES DA 

SILVA
M 46 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:21:42.775

6 170 MARCOS ROSA ROCHA. M 45 M0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

02:26:30.000

7 90 ELENILSON TAVARES DE LIMA M 45 M0099 - B2 NOVA MUTUM 02:29:00.417
8 168 MARCELO FRAGA DE MELLO M 46 M0099 - B2 SORRISO 02:32:58.643
9 154 KLEBER DE OLIVEIRA ARRUDA M 47 M0099 - B2 SORRISO 02:45:18.422

10 220 TERCIO ALEXANDRE M 46 M0099 - B2 LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:56:09.204

14/07/2024 - 11:52:20 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

62KM  MASTER B2      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 151 JOSEIR VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 54 M0099 - C1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:14:19.491

2 128 EVERALDO DE SOUZA COSTA M 52 M0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:25:51.495
3 182 PAULO SERGIO DOS SANTOS M 54 M0099 - C1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:28:07.847
4 185 RENILDO APARECIDO MESQUITA M 51 M0099 - C1 NOVA MUTUM 02:35:20.357
5 183 REINALDO CARDOSO DANTAS M 50 M0099 - C1 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:41:24.668
6 132 GEANN EDUARDO OTTO WATZEL M 50 M0099 - C1 NOVA MUTUM 03:11:18.589

14/07/2024 - 11:52:40 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

62KM  MASTER C1      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 223 JOZAIR VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 58 M0099 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:26:32.920

2 158 LEO CINTRA M 58 M0099 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

02:29:36.877

3 124 EMILIO LUIS ROMANOSKI M 59 M0099 - C2 NOVA MUTUM 02:33:31.251

14/07/2024 - 11:52:54 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

62KM  MASTER C2      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 110 CLADIMAR PESCADOR M 64 M0099 - MD CUIABA 02:22:34.786
2 156 LAZARO DA SILVA RIBEIRO M 60 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 03:11:42.890
3 169 MARCOS ALVES AFONSO M 64 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 03:14:21.120

14/07/2024 - 11:53:09 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

62KM  MASTER D      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 93 ALESSANDRO ZARZENON M 39 M0099 - GE CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:03:51.924

2 188 ROGER MULLER GOMES M FRANCA M 34 M0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 02:03:53.411
3 201 VALDINEI DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA M 32 M0099 - GE CHAPADA DOS 

GUIMARAES
02:03:53.466

4 119 DOUGLAS GREGOLIN M 33 M0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:06:47.213
5 137 HITLER SANSAO SOBRINHO M 36 M0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 02:08:05.009
6 166 MARCELO CRESTANI M 46 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:09:32.293
7 218 EDSON ZEFERINO M 40 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:11:07.426

8 205 VINICIUS LUIZ ORTEGA DE LIMA M 34 M0099 - A1 CUIABA 02:11:09.573
9 105 CARLOS JUNIOR ARRUDA PASCHOAL M 29 M0099 - S3 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:11:24.674

10 109 CHRISTIAN ANDREI M 27 M0099 - S3 NOVA MUTUM 02:11:24.972
11 138 IURI DIEYSON DE SOUZA SILVA M 33 M0099 - A1 SINOP 02:11:35.444
12 184 RENATO DE OLIVEIRA JARISMAR M 35 M0099 - A2 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:11:53.095
13 176 MAURO CABULON JUNIOR M 38 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 02:11:58.110
14 209 WILHA ANDRADE M 33 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:12:53.105

15 101 ARIANO SOARES DA SILVA M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:13:23.415
16 134 GEZI DUARTE BORGES JUNIOR M 41 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:13:23.561

17 121 EDMAR DEODATO M 45 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:14:10.506
18 130 GABRIEL RIGUITI DE OLIVEIRA M 23 M0099 - S3 CUIABA 02:14:11.125
19 186 ROBERTO RODRIGUES MISSIONEIRO M 37 M0099 - A2 LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:14:12.448
20 167 MARCELO DIAS FREITAS M 41 M0099 - B1 VARZEA GRANDE 02:14:15.403
21 151 JOSEIR VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 54 M0099 - C1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:14:19.491

22 108 CELIO DA CONCEICAO M 41 M0099 - B1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:17:30.825
23 136 GIULLEVERSON SILVA Q DE ALMEIDA M 39 M0099 - A2 CUIABA 02:18:30.109
24 164 MARCELO ACKERMANN SILVA M 48 M0099 - B2 LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:18:34.839
25 123 EDVANDO LEMES M 45 M0099 - B2 LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:20:13.950
26 115 DANIEL BATISTA MEIRE SANTOS M 22 M0099 - S2 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:20:45.297

27 221 DIEGO LOURENCO DA SILVA M 35 M0099 - A2 NOVA MUTUN 02:20:45.543
28 165 MARCELO APARECIDO GONCALVES DA 

SILVA
M 46 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:21:42.775

29 149 JOSE HENRIQUE ZAMBELLI M 23 M0099 - S3 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:21:43.076
30 110 CLADIMAR PESCADOR M 64 M0099 - MD CUIABA 02:22:34.786
31 114 CRISTIANO DA SILVA LINO M 35 M0099 - A2 NOVA MUTUM 02:22:35.043

14/07/2024 - 11:53:39 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

62KM       



32 116 DARIO JOSE CANDIDO DOS SANTOS M 24 M0099 - S3 SAO JOSE DO RIO 
CLARO

02:23:44.315

33 216 RONNY ANDERSON SILVA M 44 M0099 - B1 ALTA FLORESTA 02:24:36.340
34 128 EVERALDO DE SOUZA COSTA M 52 M0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:25:51.495
35 126 ESMAEL POSSO M 39 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:26:25.530

36 153 JULIO CEZAR FERREIRA SOUZA M 33 M0099 - A1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:26:28.740
37 170 MARCOS ROSA ROCHA. M 45 M0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:26:30.000

38 223 JOZAIR VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 58 M0099 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

02:26:32.920

39 190 SILVANO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 41 M0099 - B1 JUINA 02:27:00.941
40 182 PAULO SERGIO DOS SANTOS M 54 M0099 - C1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:28:07.847
41 90 ELENILSON TAVARES DE LIMA M 45 M0099 - B2 NOVA MUTUM 02:29:00.417
42 219 ALEX DE ARAUJO NEGRAO M 43 M0099 - B1 LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:29:00.588
43 158 LEO CINTRA M 58 M0099 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:29:36.877

44 207 WANDERSON LUIZ DA SILVA M 40 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

02:29:45.261

45 168 MARCELO FRAGA DE MELLO M 46 M0099 - B2 SORRISO 02:32:58.643
46 129 EVERSON DA SILVA BERTONCELLO M 41 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:33:05.932
47 124 EMILIO LUIS ROMANOSKI M 59 M0099 - C2 NOVA MUTUM 02:33:31.251
48 214 MIRRAEL APARECIDO DE ARRUDA M 36 M0099 - A2 NOVA MUTUM 02:34:28.384
49 185 RENILDO APARECIDO MESQUITA M 51 M0099 - C1 NOVA MUTUM 02:35:20.357
50 92 ADRIANO SIGNORI PRESTES M 43 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:36:01.452

51 210 WILLIAM DOS SANTOS ALVES M 26 M0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:37:57.226
52 183 REINALDO CARDOSO DANTAS M 50 M0099 - C1 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:41:24.668
53 106 ANDERSON FIDELI DE LIMA M 27 M0099 - S3 NOVA MUTUM 02:43:29.700
54 120 JOAO VITOR MARKIEVICZ DOS SANTOS M 17 M0099 - JU SORRISO 02:45:17.875
55 154 KLEBER DE OLIVEIRA ARRUDA M 47 M0099 - B2 SORRISO 02:45:18.422
56 102 EDSON GRIZA M 42 M0099 - B1 NOVA MUTUM 02:45:19.895
57 211 WILLIAN JUNIOR X NASCIMENT0 M 23 M0099 - S3 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:45:52.502
58 193 SUSSEGO M 43 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:56:08.782
59 220 TERCIO ALEXANDRE M 46 M0099 - B2 LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:56:09.204
60 148 JOSE DAVID LOPEZ HOLGUIN M 40 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:04:07.871
61 132 GEANN EDUARDO OTTO WATZEL M 50 M0099 - C1 NOVA MUTUM 03:11:18.589
62 156 LAZARO DA SILVA RIBEIRO M 60 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 03:11:42.890
63 169 MARCOS ALVES AFONSO M 64 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 03:14:21.120

14/07/2024 - 11:53:39 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

62KM       



14/07/2024 - 11:53:39 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

62KM       



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 113 CLAUDIA SILVA LIMA F 32 F0099 - GE BRASNORTE 02:05:11.441
2 222 THAIS RIBEIRO DANTAS F 41 F0099 - GE COLORADO DO OESTE 02:22:37.663
3 155 LAURA ABREU F 19 F0099 - GE SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:22:42.068

4 145 JESSICA PAOLA BASTIANI C SOUSA F 36 F0099 - GE JUINA 02:24:01.925
5 204 VANUZA MARTINS LEITE F 46 F0099 - GE RONDONOPOLIS 02:25:43.682

14/07/2024 - 11:47:41 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

55KM  GERAL      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 142 JANIELLY TEREZA FERREIRA DEWES F 29 F0099 - S3 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
03:14:27.625

2 152 JOSIELE CEBALHO SCHUINA F 26 F0099 - S3 PONTES E LACERDA 03:19:40.908

14/07/2024 - 11:48:05 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

55KM  SUB30      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 179 NAILDES ALVES F 31 F0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:36:05.623

14/07/2024 - 11:48:37 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

55KM  MASTER A1      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 95 ANA PAULA DA SILVA F 37 F0099 - A2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:26:03.085
2 97 ANDRA FABIOLA BEZERRA F 39 F0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:54:29.082

3 104 CAMILA CRISTINA DE A PEREIRA F 35 F0099 - A2 LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 03:28:10.295

14/07/2024 - 11:48:53 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

55KM  MASTER A2      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 117 DAYSE DULCE DA SILVA F 42 F0099 - B1 NOVA MUTUM 02:35:56.620
2 96 ANDERLEIA S. SCARIOT F 42 F0099 - B1 SORRISO 02:46:47.347
3 206 VIVIANE KAUANA NEVES POLONI F 40 F0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:54:07.740
4 196 TESSALIA HELENA MELLA F 43 F0099 - B1 VARZEA GRANDE 03:04:29.000
5 111 CLARICE APARECIDA F 42 F0099 - B1 NOVA MUTUM 03:11:18.411
6 159 LILIAN CRISTINA DA SILVA F 41 F0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
03:20:28.839

14/07/2024 - 11:49:09 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

55KM  MASTER B1      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 140 IVANEIDE PEREIRA MEDEIROS F 47 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:33:07.784

2 118 DEBORA FLORENTINO DE OLIVEIRA F 45 F0099 - B2 PONTES E LACERDA 02:35:53.654
3 191 SILVIA ROBERTA SCHMIDT F 46 F0099 - B2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:47:20.963
4 94 ALZIRA SACCHO F 48 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
03:20:29.069

14/07/2024 - 11:49:27 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

55KM  MASTER B2      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 161 LUCIANA KRUGER F 53 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:26:54.741

14/07/2024 - 11:49:51 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

55KM  MASTER C1      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 100 APARECIDA MARTINS RODRIGUES F 59 F0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:31:23.887
2 174 MARINEZ GONZATTO SBARDELOTO F 56 F0099 - C2 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
03:35:19.703

14/07/2024 - 11:50:04 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

55KM  MASTER C2      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 113 CLAUDIA SILVA LIMA F 32 F0099 - GE BRASNORTE 02:05:11.441
2 222 THAIS RIBEIRO DANTAS F 41 F0099 - GE COLORADO DO OESTE 02:22:37.663
3 155 LAURA ABREU F 19 F0099 - GE SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:22:42.068

4 145 JESSICA PAOLA BASTIANI C SOUSA F 36 F0099 - GE JUINA 02:24:01.925
5 204 VANUZA MARTINS LEITE F 46 F0099 - GE RONDONOPOLIS 02:25:43.682
6 95 ANA PAULA DA SILVA F 37 F0099 - A2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:26:03.085
7 161 LUCIANA KRUGER F 53 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:26:54.741
8 140 IVANEIDE PEREIRA MEDEIROS F 47 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:33:07.784

9 118 DEBORA FLORENTINO DE OLIVEIRA F 45 F0099 - B2 PONTES E LACERDA 02:35:53.654
10 117 DAYSE DULCE DA SILVA F 42 F0099 - B1 NOVA MUTUM 02:35:56.620
11 179 NAILDES ALVES F 31 F0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:36:05.623
12 96 ANDERLEIA S. SCARIOT F 42 F0099 - B1 SORRISO 02:46:47.347
13 191 SILVIA ROBERTA SCHMIDT F 46 F0099 - B2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:47:20.963
14 206 VIVIANE KAUANA NEVES POLONI F 40 F0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:54:07.740
15 97 ANDRA FABIOLA BEZERRA F 39 F0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:54:29.082

16 196 TESSALIA HELENA MELLA F 43 F0099 - B1 VARZEA GRANDE 03:04:29.000
17 111 CLARICE APARECIDA F 42 F0099 - B1 NOVA MUTUM 03:11:18.411
18 142 JANIELLY TEREZA FERREIRA DEWES F 29 F0099 - S3 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
03:14:27.625

19 152 JOSIELE CEBALHO SCHUINA F 26 F0099 - S3 PONTES E LACERDA 03:19:40.908
20 159 LILIAN CRISTINA DA SILVA F 41 F0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
03:20:28.839

21 94 ALZIRA SACCHO F 48 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

03:20:29.069

22 104 CAMILA CRISTINA DE A PEREIRA F 35 F0099 - A2 LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 03:28:10.295
23 100 APARECIDA MARTINS RODRIGUES F 59 F0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:31:23.887
24 174 MARINEZ GONZATTO SBARDELOTO F 56 F0099 - C2 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
03:35:19.703

14/07/2024 - 11:54:04 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

55KM       FEM



14/07/2024 - 11:54:04 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

55KM       FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 173 MARIA JUDETE DOS SANTOS CHAVES F 63 F0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:40.519

14/07/2024 - 11:47:02 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

30KM  MASTER D      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 146 JOAO CARLOS MACHADO M 49 M0099 - PC SINOP 01:37:45.779
2 144 JEPSON DE ALMEIDA M 49 M0099 - PC SINOP 01:37:46.069

14/07/2024 - 11:46:39 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

30KM  PCD      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 163 LUCY JANE MOREIRA RIBEIRO F 31 F0099 - PA SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
01:37:25.508

2 112 CLAUDIA DALLA VECCHIA F 52 F0099 - PA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:37:28.679
3 171 MARIA CLAUDETE REIS DOS SANTOS F 39 F0099 - PA SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
01:43:18.005

4 103 CAMILA BERTONCELLO F 36 F0099 - PA SAPEZAL 01:52:33.343
5 202 VANESSA FRANCISCA DE OLIVEIRA F 40 F0099 - PA SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
01:58:59.428

6 131 GABRIELA BASSO F 21 F0099 - PA SAO JOSE DO RIO 
CLARO

02:00:56.475

7 195 TALITA BAUER F 24 F0099 - PA SAO JOSE DO RIO 
CLARO

02:32:34.074

8 177 MILENA NATALIA BASSO F 25 F0099 - PA SAO JOSE DO RIO 
CLARO

02:32:34.685

9 157 LEIZE SACHINI F 48 F0099 - PA SAO JOSE DO RIO 
CLARO

02:32:35.034

14/07/2024 - 11:06:49 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

30KM  PASSEIO      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 139 IVAN FERNANDES AUGUSTO SOUSA M 35 M0099 - PA JUINA 01:22:40.113
2 215 EDER DANIEL SILVEIRA M 41 M0099 - PA SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
01:23:00.562

3 192 STANISLEY DAVI FIALHO M 62 M0099 - PA TABAPORA 02:05:55.000

14/07/2024 - 11:05:56 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2º SJRC MTB RACE 2024

30KM  PASSEIO      MASC


